1600m Run

Bridget Sutter
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Amy Grube
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Amy Grube
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Amy Grube
Maci Hedeen
Amy Grube
Amy Grube
Amy Grube
Amy Grube
Maci Hedeen
Amy Grube
Amy Grube

Effort Place
06:20.6 5th
06:32.5
06:35.4
06:37.4
06:40.7 2nd
06:41.4
06:46.0
06:48.0
06:49.7
06:50.0
06:50.9
06:52.4 3rd
06:53.8 7th
06:54.0 1st
06:55.0
06:56.2
06:58.0
06:59.0 2nd
07:00.7
07:01.8
07:04.3 6th
07:04.7 3rd
07:06.3 5th

Location
New London
Mapleton
New London
New London
Margaretta
Bucyrus District
Shelby
New London
Bucyrus
Shelby
St. Paul Conference
Buckeye Central
Ontario
Colonel Crawford
New London
Bucyrus District
New London
Colonel Crawford
St. Paul Conference
Mapleton
Colonel Crawford
Margaretta
Buckeye Central

Date
5/7/2011
4/26/2011
4/12/2011
5/7/2011
4/21/2011
5/21/2011
4/9/2011
3/29/2011
4/2/2011
4/9/2011
5/13/2011
5/3/2011
4/14/2011
4/5/2011
3/29/2011
5/21/2011
4/12/2011
4/5/2011
5/13/2011
4/26/2011
4/29/2011
4/21/2011
5/3/2011



